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Fiber Optic Patch Cords and Connectors
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Features

1) SC/LC/FC/ST/MTRJ/MU/E2000/MPO/D4/DIN/SMA/FDDI/ESCON.Connector Optional

2) Comply with IEC, ITU-T, ETSI recommendations and Telcordia standards.
3) All models of cables optional ,all kinds of combinations

4) Superior qualified standard PC/UPC/APC polishing

5) 0.9mm.2.0mm.3.0mm and all diameter cable are available

6) Single mode (9/125) or multi modes (50/125 or 62.5/125)

7) Simplex/duplex patch cord available

8) 100% optic test (insertion loss and return loss)

LC Specifications

Technical Data
Item

PC UPC APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss >-45dB >-55dB >-65dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB
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More than 1000 | More than 1000 | More than 1000 mate/demate
Service Life
mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles cycles
Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
Temperature
-40°C~+80C -40C~+80°C -40°C~+80°C
Range
SC Specifications
Technical Data
Item
PC UPC APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss >-45dB >-55dB =>-65dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB
More than 1000 | More than 1000 | More than 1000
Service Life
mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles
Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
Temperature
-40°C~+80°C -40C~+80°C -40C~+80°C
Range
FC Specification
Technical Data
ltem
PC UPC APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss >-45dB >-55dB =>-65dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB
More than 1000 | More than 1000 | More than 1000
Service Life
mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles
Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
Temperature
-40°C~+80°C -40C~+80°C -40C~+80°C
Range
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E-2000 Specification

Technical Data

ftem E2000/PC E2000/UPC E2000/APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss 2-40dB 2-55dB 2-65dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Fiber Type 9/125um

Cable Diameter ®0.9mm, @2.0mm, 3.0

Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
Working

-20°C~+80C -20°C~+80°C -20C~+80°C
Temperature
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E2000/APC Pigtail

Features

1.  Low insertion loss;

N

High return loss;

©

High Repeatability.

4. Comply with IEC, ITU-T, ETSI recommendations and Telcordia standards

Applications:

1. Fiber device;

2. Fiber system.

Specification

It Technical Data
em

E2000/PC E2000/UPC E2000/APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss >-40dB >-55dB 2-65dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
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9/125pum

Cable Diameter

®0.9mm, ¢2.0mm, ¢3.0

Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
Working

-20C~+80°C -20C~+80°C -20C~+80°C
Temperature
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Cord Cable

Features:

1) Fiber mode: single mode, multi-mode
2) Types: FC, SC, ST, LC, MU, E2000, MTRJ, PC, SPC, UPC, and APC

3) Standard length: 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m (or upon requests)

4) Jacket colors: yellow, orange (or upon requests)

5) Comply with IEC, ITU-T, ETSI recommendations and Telcordia standards

A ppl ication: gy optic cable handing over, optic fiber distributing frame,communication, LAN, CATV
LC Specifications

Technical Data
Item

PC UPC APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss 245dB >55dB 265dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB

More than 1000 | More than 1000 | More than 1000
Service Life

mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles

Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
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Temperature
-40C~+80°C -40°C~+80°C -40°C~+80°C
Range
SC Specifications
Technical Data
Item
PC UPC APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss 245dB =55dB =65dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB
More than 1000 | More than 1000 | More than 1000
Service Life
mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles
Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
Temperature
-40°C~+80°C -40C~+80°C -40C~+80°C
Range
FC Specification
Technical Data
Item
PC UPC APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss 245dB =55dB =65dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB
More than 1000 | More than 1000 | More than 1000
Service Life
mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles mate/demate cycles
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Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
Temperature
-40°C~+80°C -40C~+80°C -40C~+80°C
Range
E-2000 Specification
Technical Data
Item
E2000/PC E2000/UPC E2000/APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss 240dB =55dB =65dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Fiber Type 9/125um
Cable Diameter ®0.9mm, @2.0mm, 3.0
Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
Working
-20°C~+80°C -20°C~+80°C -20°C~+80°C
Temperature
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FIBER OPTICAL ADAPTER

Mating sleeve fiber optic adaptors allow users to couple from one connector type to another same type.

These adaptors are comprised of a polymer/metal outer body and inner assembily fitted with a precision alignment
mechanism. These adaptors are precision made and manufactured to demanding specifications. The combination of a
ceramic / phosphor bronze alignment sleeves and a precision moulde polymer housing provides consistent long-term
mechanical and optical performance.

Applications:

Fiber optic transmission system
CATV networks

LAN

Testing/measurement instruments

Fiber distribution frame, mounts in fiber optic wall mount and rack mount cabinets

Features:

Excellent changeability and directivity
100% optic test (insertion loss)
Ceramic and phosphor bronze sleeve tube optional

Accurate external size
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Individually packaged

Comply with IEC, ITU-T, ETSI recommendations and Telcordia standards

Specifications:

Technical Data

Item

E2000/PC E2000/UPC E2000/APC
Insert Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss >40dB >55dB >65dB
Repeatability <0.1dB <0.1dB <0.1dB
Exchange Ability <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
Working Humidity | Up to 95% Up to 95% Up to 95%
Working

-20C~+80°C -20C~+80°C -20C~+80°C
Temperature
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Fiber Optic Attenuator

Features:

1) Attenuates continuously and precisely from 1240nm ~ 1620nm

2) Attenuation accuracy: +-0.5dB (under 10 dB); +-10% (over 10 dB)
3) Low PDL

4) Low return loss

5) UPC and APC polishing optional

6) FC, SC, ST, LC, E2000 types optional

7) Comply with IEC, ITU-T, ETSI recommendations and Telcordia standards
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